EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10246 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
m (3
Z =4
= |3
o
o
D
_|
=
>
C.I'>
4
N
N
O
=
[ = O Z
<L o
PART LIST T 52
- (@)
— 8 I
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty f S |=
1 5622071032PG Pump Cus!ng BSP pp i 13 55810T103204N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 8 D g
5622071032PN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNISS5B88 M6 A2-70 1 ~ | 2
2 5512071032 Volute Ring PP i 15 91610TE630A2 Screw UNI24017 N6x30 A2-70 4 RN ep)
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaff Al203 2 |32 (3
4 91610TE670A2 Screw UNI24017 NEx70 A2-70 7 — &
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNIG592 D.6x12 A2-70 2 — |
b 55610T1032P Rear Casing PP FV10% 1 = |5
7 561207102304D Bracket PP i 718 o
8 5582071032AP Infernal Magnet PP/NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S |8
10 55710T1032P Impeller PP 1 =
1 92910E9167 0-Ring 4362/B5239 EPDM 1
12 566100030015V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
—
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10248 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
3
<
o 3
o
Qo
@
—_
=
>
9
-
N
NS
-
=
=
|
(o = O Z
IS2 Ko
PART LIST Il =Y
- o
[ 8 )
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qfy | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qy % = -
1 5622071032V Pump Cus!ng BSP PVOF i 13 55810T103204N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 8 D g
5622071032VN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNISS5B88 M6 A2-70 1 ~ | 2
2 5512071032V Volute Ring PVDF 1 15 91610TE630A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x30 A2-70 4 B (o O
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaft Al203 2 ~ [2 |3
4 91610TE670A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x70 A2-70 7 - &
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNI6S92 D.6x12 A2-70 2 — —
b 5561071032V Rear Casing PVDF 1 = |3
1 56120T102304D Bracket PP 1 718 o
8 55820T1032AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S |3
10 5571071032V Impeller PVDF 1 >
11 929109167 0-Ring 4362/B5239 VITON 1
12 566100030015V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
=
o
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10252 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
m |3
Z =4
|3
o
O
@
_|
=
=
9
-
N
N
O
=
[ = O Z
<L o
PART LIST T3S
- o
— 8 )
TEM N CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty % = -
1 56220T1032PG Pump Cus!ng BSP pp i 13 55810T105206N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 S @ g
5622071032PN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNISS5B88 M6 A2-70 1 ~ | 2
2 5512071032P Volute Ring PP 1 15 91610TE630A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x30 A2-70 4 B (o O
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaft Al203 2 — = Q
4 91610TE670A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x70 A2-70 i - -
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNIG592 D.6x12 A2-70 2 — ;
b 55610T1052P Rear Casing PP FV10% 1 = |5
1 561207105206D Bracket PP 1 7 8 o
8 55820T1033AP Internal Magnet PP/NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S g
10 5571011032P Impeller PP 1 =
11 92910E9167 0-Ring 4362/B5239 EPDM 1
12 566100030015V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10233 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =
3
<
oo 3
o
Qo
@
—_
=
>
9
-
N
N
-
=
=
|
(o = O Z
=2 B Ko
PART LIST Ell= )
- o
[ 8 )
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qfy | ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Q.fy % = -
1 56220710326 Pump Cus!ng BSP PVOF i 13 55810T105206N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 S @ g
5622071032VN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNISS5B88 M6 A2-70 1 ~ | 2
2 5512071032V Volute Ring PVDF 1 15 91610TE630A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x30 A2-70 4 B (o O
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaft Al203 2 — = Q
4 91610TE670A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x70 A2-70 7 - N
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNI6S92 D.6x12 A2-70 2 — —
b 5561071052V Rear Casing PVDF 1 = |3
1 56120T105206D Bracket PP 1 718 o
8 55820T1033AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S |3
10 5571071032V Impeller PVDF 1 >
11 929109167 0-Ring 4362/B5239 VITON 1
12 566100030015V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
=
o
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10256 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= |
m |3
Z =4
3
o
O
@
_|
=
=
9
5
on
NS
O
O
[ = O Z
<L o
PART LIST T3S
- o
— 8 )
TEM N CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty % = -
1 56220T1052PG Pump Cus!ng BSP pp i 13 55810T105206N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 S @ g
5622071052PN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNISS5B88 M6 A2-70 1 ~ | 2
2 55120T1052P Volute Ring PP 1 15 91610TE630A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x30 A2-70 4 = oo
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaft Al203 2 — = Q
4 91610TE670A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x70 A2-70 i - -
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNIBS92 D.6x12 A2-70 2 — ;
3 5561071052P Rear Casing PP FV10% 1 = |5
7 56120T105206D Bracket PP 1 7 8 o
8 5582071052AP Infernal Magnet PP/NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S 3
10 5571011052P Impeller PP 1 =
11 92910£9167 0-Ring 4362/_B5239 EPDM 1
12 566100030015V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10257 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =
3
<
oo 3
o
Qo
@
—_
=
>
9
-
on
[ ]
-
=
=
|
(o = O Z
=2 B Ko
PART LIST Ell= )
- o
[ 8 )
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qfy | ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Q.fy % = -
1 56220T1052V6 Pump Cus!ng BSP PVOF i 13 55810T105206N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 S @ g
5622071052VN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNISS5B88 M6 A2-70 1 ~ | 2
2 5512071052V Volute Ring PVDF 1 15 91610TE630A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x30 A2-70 4 B (o O
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaft Al203 2 — = Q
4 91610TE670A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x70 A2-70 7 - N
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNI6S92 D.6x12 A2-70 2 — —
b 5561071052V Rear Casing PVDF 1 = |3
1 56120T105206D Bracket PP 1 718 o
8 55820T1052AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S |3
10 5571071052V Impeller PVDF 1 >
11 929109167 0-Ring 4362/B5239 VITON 1
12 566100030015V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
=
o
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10260

Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
m (3
Z =4
= |3
o
o
D
_|
=
>
C.I'>
4
n
N
O
=
[ = O Z
<L o
PART LIST T 52
- (@)
— 8 )
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty f S |=
1 5622071053PG Pump Cus!ng BSP pp i 13 55810T107208N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 8 D g
5622071053PN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNIS5B88 M6 A2-70 7 ~ | 2
2 5512071053P Volute Ring PP i 15 91610TEB40A2 Screw UNI24017 N8x40 A2-70 4 RN ep)
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaff Al203 2 16 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIG592 D.8x16 A2-70 8 =~ |2 >
4 91610TE690A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x90 A2-70 7 17 91620N08A2 Nut UNI5588 M8 A2-70 4 - o
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNIG592 D.6x12 A2-70 14 — |
b 55610T1072P Rear Casing PP FV10% 1 = |5
7 561207105308D Bracket PP i 718 o
8 55820T1053AP Internal Magnet PP/NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S |8
10 55710T1053P Impeller PP 1 =
1 92910E1044 0-Ring 4412/B5243 EPDM 1
12 566100035017V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
—
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10261

Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
3
<
o 3
o
Qo
@
—_
=
>
9
-
[Sa]
(&)
-
=
=
|
(o = O Z
IS2 Ko
PART LIST Il =Y
- o
[ 8 )
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qfy | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qy % = -
1 5622071053V6 Pump Cus!ng BSP PVOF i 13 55810T107208N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 8 D g
5622071053VN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNIS5B88 M6 A2-70 7 ~ | 2
2 5512071053V Volute Ring PVDF 1 15 91610TEB40A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x40 A2-10 4 B (o O
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaft Al203 2 16 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIB592 D.8x16 A2-70 8 ~ |2 >
4 91610TE690A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x90 A2-70 7 17 91620N0BA2 Nut UNISS88 M8 A2-10 4 _ o
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNI6S92 D.6x12 A2-70 14 — —
b 5561071072V Rear Casing PVDF 1 = |3
1 56120T105308D Bracket PP 1 718 o
8 55820T1053AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S |3
10 5571071053V Impeller PVDF 1 >
11 92910V1044 0-Ring 4412/BS243 Viton 1
12 566100035017V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
=
o
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10264

Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
m (3
Z =4
= |3
o
o
D
_|
=
>
C.I'>
4
~
N
O
=
[ = O Z
<L o
PART LIST T 52
- (@)
— 8 )
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty f S |=
1 5622071072PG Pump Cus!ng BSP pp i 13 55810T107208N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 8 D g
5622071072PN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNIS5B88 M6 A2-70 7 ~ | 2
2 5512071072P Volute Ring PP i 15 91610TEB40A2 Screw UNI24017 N8x40 A2-70 4 RN ep)
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaff Al203 2 16 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIG592 D.8x16 A2-70 8 =~ |2 >
4 91610TE690A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x90 A2-70 7 17 91620N08A2 Nut UNI5588 M8 A2-70 4 - o
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNIG592 D.6x12 A2-70 14 — |
b 55610T1072P Rear Casing PP FV10% 1 = |5
7 561207105308D Bracket PP i 718 o
8 5582071072AP Infernal Magnet PP/NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S |8
10 5571071072 Impeller PP 1 =
1 92910E1044 0-Ring 4412/B5243 EPDM 1
12 566100035017V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
—
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10265

Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
3
<
o 3
o
Qo
@
—_
=
>
9
-
~
NS
-
=
=
|
(o = O Z
IS2 Ko
PART LIST Il =Y
- o
[ 8 )
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qfy | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qy % = -
1 5622071072V Pump Cus!ng BSP PVOF i 13 55810T107208N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 8 D g
5622071072VN Pump Casing NPT 14 91620N06A2 Nut UNIS5B88 M6 A2-70 7 ~ | 2
2 5512071072V Volute Ring PVDF 1 15 91610TEB40A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x40 A2-10 4 B (o O
3 90010A01001 Front / Rear shaft Al203 2 16 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIB592 D.8x16 A2-70 8 ~ |2 >
4 91610TE690A2 Screw UNI24017 M6x90 A2-70 7 17 91620N0BA2 Nut UNISS88 M8 A2-10 4 _ o
5 91630N0612A2 Washer UNI6S92 D.6x12 A2-70 14 — —
b 5561071072V Rear Casing PVDF 1 = |3
1 56120T105308D Bracket PP 1 718 o
8 55820T1072AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C201517 Bushing PTFEC 2 S |3
10 5571071072V Impeller PVDF 1 >
11 92910V1044 0-Ring 4412/BS243 Viton 1
12 566100035017V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 $
=
o
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10008 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
m (3
Z =4
- |3
o
o
@D
_|
=
>
C.I'>
4
~
N
O
=
[ = O Z
<L o
PART LIST T 52
- o
— 8 I
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty f S |=
: 5622011073P6 Pump Casing BSP P 1 13 92910E1456 0-Ring 4575/85256 EPDM i S o g
56220T1073PN Pump Casing NPT 14 5661000050025V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 - | S
2 5512071073P Volufe Ring PP i 15 558107109210N Exfernal magnef A105/NdFeB 1 RSN ep)
3 90010A02001T Shaft Al203 i 16 91610TEB40A2 Screw UNI24017 MBx40 A2-70 4 = 2 |3
4 91610TEB90A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x90 A2-70 7 17 901501535924A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f — o
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIG592 D.8x16 A2-70 15 18 9305071092FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — =
6 5561071073P Rear Casing PP 1 19 91620N08A2 Nut UNI5588 W8 A2-70 4 = |5
7 56110C105010C Bracket WeB i 718 o
8 5582071092AP Infernal Magnet PP/NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PTFEC 1 S |8
10 90310C242015 Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310256030 Bushing PIFEC 2
12 5571071073P Impeller PP 1 $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10029 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

3 |
MR
<
oo 3
o
Qo
@
—_
=
>
9
5
~
N
-
-
=
e |
(o = O Z
=2 B Ko
PART LIST T3S
- o
— 8 I
TEM N CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty % = -
: 5622011073V6 Pump Casing BSP PVOF 1 13 92910V1456 0-Ring 4575/85256 Vifon i S o g
5622071073VN Pump Cusing NPT 14 5661000050025V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 o | S
2 5512071073V Volute Ring PVDF 1 15 998107109210N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 B (o O
3 90010A02001T Shaft Al203 1 16 91610TEB40A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x40 A2-70 4 —~ | = ?O
4 91610TE90A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x90 A2-70 7 17 901501535924A Reinforced Ring AlISI 304 1 _ o
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIB592 D.8x16 A2-70 15 18 9305071092FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber 1 — ;
6 5561071073V Rear Casing PVDF 1 19 91620N0BA2 Nut UNIS588 M8 A2-70 4 = |
7 56110C105010C Bracket WCB 1 7 8 (wu)
8 55820T1092AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PIFEC 1 S |8
10 90310C242015 Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
11 90310256030 Bushing PTFEC 2
12 5571011073V Impeller PVDF 1 $
—
[T
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10009 Rev.:01

= | =&
m |3
Z =4
= |5
o
o
=N
_|
=
>
C.I')
s
~
N
O
=
[ = O =
AR
1
- |7 |2
— 8 .
TEM N CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty % 3 ™
: 5622011073P6 Pump Casing BSP P 1 13 92910E1456 0-Ring 4575/85256 EPDM i S |z €
56220T1073PN Pump Casing NPT 14 5661000050025V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 — | S o
2 5512011073P Volufe Ring PP 1 15 558107109212N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 B |5 =
3 90010A02001T Shaft A1203 1 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 = |2 o
4 91610TEB90A2 Screw UNI24017 N8x90 A2-70 7 17 901501535924A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 i _ T
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIG592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071092FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — |3 =
6 5561071073P Rear Casing PP 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 5 |5 |—
7 56110C10501214C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N1020A2 Washer UNI6592 D.10x20 A2-70 8 T8 |ro
8 5582071092AP Infernal Magnef PP/NdFeB 1 + |2
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PTFEC 1 S |8 |
10 90310C242015 Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 = an
1 90310C256030 Bushing PIFEC 2
12 5571011073P Impeller PP i $
=
[T
[=p]
o

- This drawing is for reference only




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10030 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

3 | =
N
<
oo 3
o
f T
D
—_
=
>
S
4
~
N
o
-
=
e |
[ = O =
S |3 |2
1
- |7 |2
— 8 .
TEM N CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty % 3 ™
: 5622011073V6 Pump Casing BSP PVOF 1 13 92910V1456 0-Ring 4575/85256 Vifon i S |z €
56220T1073WN Pump Casing NPT 14 5661000050025V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 — |9 o
2 5512071073V Volufe Ring PVDF i 15 558107109212N Exfernal magnef A105/NdFeB 1 B |5 =
3 90010A02001T Shaft Al203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 = |2 o
4 91610TEB90A2 Screw UNI24017 N8x90 A2-70 7 17 901501535924A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f — Cﬁ
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIG592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071092FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — |3 =
6 5561071073V Rear Casing PVDF 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 5 |5 |—
7 56110C10501214C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N1020A2 Washer UNI6592 D.10x20 A2-70 8 T8 |ro
8 55820T1092AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 M a
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PIFEC 1 S |8 |
10 90310C242015 Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 = an
1 90310C256030 Bushing PIFEC 2
12 5571011073V Impeller PVDF i $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10010 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

= | =&
m (3
Z =4
- |3
o
o
@D
_|
=
>
C.I'>
4
(o]
N
O
=
[ = O Z
<L o
PART LIST T 52
- o
— 8 I
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty f S |=
: 5622011092P6 Pump Casing BSP P 1 13 92910E1456 0-Ring 4575/85256 EPDM i S o g
5622071092PN Pump Casing NPT 14 5661000050025V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 - | S
2 5512071092P Volufe Ring PP i 15 558107109210N Exfernal magnef A105/NdFeB 1 RSN ep)
3 90010A02001T Shaft Al203 i 16 91610TEB40A2 Screw UNI24017 MBx40 A2-70 4 = 2 |3
4 91610TEB90A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x90 A2-70 7 17 901501535924A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f — o
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIG592 D.8x16 A2-70 15 18 9305071092FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — =
6 5561071073P Rear Casing PP 1 19 91620N08A2 Nut UNI5588 W8 A2-70 4 = |5
7 56110C105010C Bracket WeB i 718 o
8 5582071092AP Infernal Magnet PP/NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PTFEC 1 S |8
10 90310C242015 Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310256030 Bushing PIFEC 2
12 5571071092P Impeller PP 1 $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10054 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

3 |
MR
<
oo 3
o
Qo
@
—_
=
>
9
5
(X=)
[ ]
-
-
=
e |
(o = O Z
=2 B Ko
PART LIST T3S
- o
— 8 I
TEM N CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty % = -
: 5622011092V6 Pump Casing BSP PVOF 1 13 92910V1456 0-Ring 4575/85256 Vifon i S o g
5622071092VN Pump Cusing NPT 14 5661000050025V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 o | S
2 5512071092V Volute Ring PVDF 1 15 998107109210N External magnet A105/NdFeB 1 B (o O
3 90010A02001T Shaft Al203 1 16 91610TEB40A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x40 A2-70 4 —~ | = ?O
4 91610TE90A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x90 A2-70 7 17 901501535924A Reinforced Ring AlISI 304 1 _ o
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIB592 D.8x16 A2-70 15 18 9305071092FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber 1 — ;
6 5561071073V Rear Casing PVDF 1 19 91620N0BA2 Nut UNIS588 M8 A2-70 4 = |
7 56110C105010C Bracket WCB 1 7 8 (wu)
8 55820T1092AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 ™ o |On
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PIFEC 1 S |8
10 90310C242015 Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
11 90310256030 Bushing PTFEC 2
12 5571011092V Impeller PVDF 1 $
—
[T
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10011

Rev.:01

= | =&
m |3
Z =4
= |5
o
O
=N
_|
=
>
9
s
(fe)
N
O
=
[ = O =
T3 2
1
- |7 |2
= |g |~
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qfy | ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty f = ﬁ
: 5622011092P6 Pump Casing BSP P 1 13 92910E1456 0-Ring 4575/85256 EPDM i S o
56220T1092PN Pump Casing NPT 14 5661000050025V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 ~ |2 |2
2 5512071092P Volufe Ring PP i 15 558107109312N Exfernal magnef A105/NdFeB 1 R (o =
3 90010A02001T Shaft Al203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 — [ |8
4 91610TEB90A2 Screw UNI24017 N8x90 A2-70 7 17 901501535924A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f — 1
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIG592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071092FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — | |=
6 5561071073P Rear Casing PP 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 S |33
7 56110C10501214C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N01020A2 Washer UNI6592 D.10x20 A2-70 8 7 |38
8 5582071093AP Infernal Magnef PP/NdFeB 1 + |2
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PTFEC 1 S |8 |3
10 90310C242015 Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310C256030 Bushing PIFEC 2
12 5571071092P Impeller PP i $
=
[T
[=p]
o

- This drawing is for reference only




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10149 Rev.:01

- This drawing is for reference only

3 | =
N
<
oo 3
o
f T
D
—_
=
>
S
4
©
N
o
-
=
e |
[ = O =
S |3 |2
1
- |7 |2
— 8 .
TEM N CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty % 3 ™
: 5622011092V6 Pump Casing BSP PVOF 1 13 92910V1456 0-Ring 4575/85256 Vifon i S |z €
56220T1092VN Pump Casing NPT 14 5661000050025V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 — |9 o
2 5512071092V Volufe Ring PVDF i 15 558107109312N Exfernal magnef A105/NdFeB 1 B |5 =
3 90010A02001T Shaft Al203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 = |2 o
4 91610TEB90A2 Screw UNI24017 N8x90 A2-70 7 17 901501535924A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f — Cﬁ
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNIG592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071092FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — |3 =
6 5561071073V Rear Casing PVDF 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 5 |5 |—
7 56110C10501214C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N1020A2 Washer UNI6592 D.10x20 A2-70 8 T8 |ro
8 55820T1093AV Internal Magnet PVDF /NdFeB 1 M a
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PIFEC 1 S |8 |
10 90310C242015 Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 = an
1 90310C256030 Bushing PIFEC 2
12 5571011092V Impeller PVDF i $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E

10012

Rev.:02

- This drawing is for reference only

3 |=
m |3
Z =
e e 3
o
Qo
[
J—
=
>
9
=
N
N
O
O
[ = O =
S |3 |2
1
- |7 |2
= |g |~
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty f = ﬁ
: 5622011122P6 Pump Casing BSP P 1 13 92910E1667 0-Ring 228/B5628 EPDM i S o
5622071122PN Pump Casing NPT 14 566100100028V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 ~ |2 |2
2 5512071122P Volufe Ring PP i 15 558107112212NN Exfernal magnef A105/NdFeB 1 R (o =
3 90010A03001T Shaft Al203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 — [ |8
4 91610TE8100A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x100 A2-70 7 17 9015018751254A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f — 1
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNI6592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071122FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — | |=
6 55610C1080P Rear Casing PP 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 S |33
7 56110C10651214C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N01020A2 Washer UNIS92, D.10x20 A2-70 8 7 |38
8 5582071122ANP Infernal Magnef PP/NdFeB 1 2 90310291558 Rear Bushing PIFEC 1 - o
9 90310C2420157 Pump_casing Bushing PTFEC 1 S |8 &
10 90310C033025N Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310C033045 Fronf Bushing PIFEC i
12 5571071122P Impeller PP i $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10069 Rev.:02

- This drawing is for reference only

— O
_|
m |3
<
.o 3
o
o
@
_|
=
>
[epp]
n-
|
[
-
-
-
e |
(o = O =
S 12 |9
1
- |7 |2
= |g |~
ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qly | MEM N CODE META Description Material W ||= S |
: 5622011122V6 Pump Casing BSP PVOF 1 13 92910V1667 0-Ring 228/B5628 Vifon i S o
56220T1122VN Pump Casing NPT 14 566100100028V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 ~ |2 |2
2 5512071122V Volufe Ring PVDF i 15 558107112212NN Exfernal magnet AT05/NdFeB 1 R (o =
3 90010A03001T Shaft A203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 — [ |8
4 91610TE8100A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x100 A2-70 7 17 9015018751254A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f 1
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNI6592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071122FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — |3 |=
6 55610C1080V Rear Casing PVDF 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 S |33
7 56110C10651214C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N01020A2 Washer UNIS92, D.10x20 A2-70 8 7 |38
8 5582071122ANV Infernal Magnef PVDF/NdFeB 1 2 90310C291558 Rear Bushing PIFEC 1 - o
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PIFEC 1 S |8 |3
10 90310C033025N Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310C033045 Fronf Bushing PFEC i
12 5571011122V Impeller PVDF i $
—
[T
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10013 Rev.:02

- This drawing is for reference only

3 |=
m |3
Z =
e e 3
o
Qo
[
J—
=
>
9
=
N
[&N]
O
O
[ = O =
AR
1
4 |+ |o
= g |7
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty f = ﬁ
: 5622011122P6 Pump Casing BSP P 1 13 92910E1667 0-Ring 228/B5628 EPDM i S o
5622071122PN Pump Casing NPT 14 566100100028V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 - |2 |2
2 5512071122P Volufe Ring PP i 15 558107112216NN Exfernal magnef A105/NdFeB 1 R (o |[—
3 90010A03001T Shaft Al203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 - =2 |3
4 91610TE8100A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x100 A2-70 7 17 9015018751254A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f —
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNI6592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071122FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i S ==
6 55610C1080P Rear Casing PP 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 S5 |an
7 56110C106516C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N01020A2 Washer UNIS92, D.10x20 A2-70 8 7 |38
8 5582071122ANP Infernal Magnef PP/NdFeB 1 2 90310291558 Rear Bushing PIFEC 1 - o
9 90310C2420157 Pump_casing Bushing PTFEC 1 S |8
10 90310C033025N Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310C033045 Fronf Bushing PIFEC i
12 5571071122P Impeller PP i $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10070 Rev.:02

- This drawing is for reference only

— O
_|
m |3
<
.o 3
o
o
@
_|
=
>
[epp]
n-
[
N
-
-
-
e |
(o = O =
AR
1
4 |+ |o
= g |7
ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qly | MEM N CODE META Description Material W ||= =
: 5622011122V6 Pump Casing BSP PVOF 1 13 92910V1667 0-Ring 228/B5628 Vifon i S o
56220T1122VN Pump Casing NPT 14 566100100028V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 - |2 |2
2 5512071122V Volufe Ring PVDF i 15 558107112216NN Exfernal magnet AT05/NdFeB 1 R (o |[—
3 90010A03001T Shaft A203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 - =2 |3
4 91610TE8100A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x100 A2-70 7 17 9015018751254A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNI6592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071122FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — | |
6 55610C1080V Rear Casing PVDF 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 S5 |an
7 56110C106516C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N01020A2 Washer UNIS92, D.10x20 A2-70 8 7 |38
8 5582071122ANV Infernal Magnef PVDF/NdFeB 1 2 90310C291558 Rear Bushing PIFEC 1 - o
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PIFEC 1 S |8
10 90310C033025N Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310C033045 Fronf Bushing PIFEC i
12 5571011122V Impeller PVDF i $
—
[T
SO
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10014 Rev.:02

- This drawing is for reference only

3 |=
m |3
Z =
e e 3
o
Qo
[
J—
=
>
9
=
[ep]
o
O
O
[ = O =
AR
1
4 |+ |o
= g |7
ITEM N° CODE META Description Material Qty | ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qty f = ﬁ
: 5622011160PG Pump Casing BSP P 1 13 92910E1667 0-Ring 228/B5628 EPDM i S o
5622071160PN Pump Casing NPT 14 566100100028V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 - |2 |2
2 5512071160P Volufe Ring PP i 15 558107112216NN Exfernal magnef A105/NdFeB 1 R (o |[—
3 90010A03001T Shaft Al203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 - =2 |3
4 91610TE8100A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x100 A2-70 7 17 9015018751254A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f —
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNI6592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071122FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i S ==
6 55610C1080P Rear Casing PP 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 S5 |an
7 56110C106516C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N01020A2 Washer UNIS92, D.10x20 A2-70 8 7 |38
8 5582071122ANP Infernal Magnef PP/NdFeB 1 2 90310291558 Rear Bushing PIFEC 1 - o
9 90310C2420157 Pump_casing Bushing PTFEC 1 S |8
10 90310C033025N Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310C033045 Fronf Bushing PIFEC i
12 55710T1160P Impeller PP i $
=
[T
[=p]
o




EXPLODED VIEW

CODE: E 10015 Rev.:02

- This drawing is for reference only

— O
_|
m |3
<
.o 3
o
o
@
_|
=
>
[epp]
~
(=}
o
-
-
-
e |
(o = O =
AR
1
4 |+ |o
= g |7
ITEM N CODE META Description Material Qly | MEM N CODE META Description Material W ||= =
: 5622011160V6 Pump Casing BSP PVOF 1 13 92910V1667 0-Ring 228/B5628 Vifon i S o
5622071160VN Pump Casing NPT 14 566100100028V Impeller Pins PVDF 4 - |2 |2
2 5512071160V Volufe Ring PVDF i 15 558107112216NN Exfernal magnet AT05/NdFeB 1 R (o |[—
3 90010A03001T Shaft A203 i 16 91610TE1045A2 Screw UNI24017 M10x45 A2-70 4 - =2 |3
4 91610TE8100A2 Screw UNI24017 M8x100 A2-70 7 17 9015018751254A Reinforced Ring AISI 304 f
5 91630N0816A2 Washer UNI6592 D.8x16 A2-10 7 18 9305071122FC Rear casing Armor Carbon fiber i — | |
6 55610C1080V Rear Casing PVDF 1 19 91620N10A2 Nut UNIS588 M10 A2-70 4 S5 |an
7 56110C106516C Bracket WCB i 20 91630N01020A2 Washer UNIS92, D.10x20 A2-70 8 7 |38
8 5582071122ANV Infernal Magnef PVDF/NdFeB 1 2 90310C291558 Rear Bushing PIFEC 1 - o
9 90310C242015T Pump casing Bushing PIFEC 1 S |8
10 90310C033025N Rear casing Bushing PTFEC 1 =
1 90310C033045 Fronf Bushing PIFEC i
12 5571071160V Impeller PVDF i $
—
[T
SO
o






